CABLE TRENCH IN SITE ROADWAY TWIN CIRCUIT
( INTERNAL WIND FARM )
Scale 1:20
CABLE TRENCH IN SITE ROADWAY SINGLE CIRCUIT
( INTERNAL WIND FARM )
Scale 1:20
100mm Leanmix
Concrete
250mm Leanmix
Concrete
600mm Type 3 Material
Backfilled & Compacted
See road Details
GROUND LEVEL
Copper Earth
Wire
Fibre Optic Cable In
50mm ∅ Duct
160mm ∅ uPVC Duct
Containing
3 No. ( XLPE ) MV Cables
CABLE TRENCH IN OPEN GROUND TWIN CIRCUIT
( INTERNAL WIND FARM )
Scale 1:20
CABLE TRENCH IN OPEN GROUND SINGLE CIRCUIT
( INTERNAL WIND FARM )
Scale 1:20
100mm SAND
BEDDING
250mm SAND
SURROUND
100mm SAND
BEDDING
250mm SAND
SURROUND
600mm SELECTED
EXCAVATED
BACKFILL  MATERIAL,
MAXIMUM GRAIN
SIZE 75mm.
600mm SELECTED
EXCAVATED
BACKFILL  MATERIAL,
MAXIMUM GRAIN
SIZE 75mm.
Fibre Optic Cable In
50mm ∅ Ducts
2 No. 160mm ∅ uPVC Ducts
Each Containing
3 No. ( XLPE ) MV Cables
100mm LEANMIX
CONCRETE
250mm LEANMIX
CONCRETE
600mm Type 3 Material
Backfilled & Compacted
See road Details
Fibre Optic Cable In
50mm ∅ Ducts
2 No. 160mm ∅ uPVC Ducts
Each Containing
3 No. ( XLPE ) MV Cables
Red Plastic
Protective
Cable Tile
Red Plastic
Protective
Cable Tile
Red Plastic
Protective
Cable Tile
Fibre Optic Cable In
50mm ∅ Duct
160mm ∅ uPVC Duct
Containing
3 No. ( XLPE ) MV Cables
Red Plastic
Protective
Cable Tile
Copper Earth
Wire
Copper Earth
Wire
Copper Earth
Wire
730mm MIN
215 100
435mm MIN
215
435mm MIN
215 100 120
215100100
730mm MIN
215 100 215100100
100 120
Yellow Non Corrodible
Marker Tape Reading
DANGER ELECTRIC CABLE
Yellow Non Corrodible
Marker Tape Reading
DANGER ELECTRIC CABLE
CABLE TRENCH IN PUBLIC ROAD TWIN CIRCUIT
( INTERNAL WIND FARM )
Scale 1:20
CABLE TRENCH IN PUBLIC ROAD SINGLE CIRCUIT
( INTERNAL WIND FARM )
Scale 1:20
100mm SAND
BEDDING
250mm SAND
SURROUND
100mm SAND
BEDDING
250mm SAND
SURROUND
600mm SELECTED
EXCAVATED
BACKFILL  MATERIAL,
MAXIMUM GRAIN
SIZE 75mm.
600mm SELECTED
EXCAVATED
BACKFILL  MATERIAL,
MAXIMUM GRAIN
SIZE 75mm.
Fibre Optic Cable In
50mm ∅ Ducts
2 No. 160mm ∅ uPVC Ducts
Each Containing
3 No. ( XLPE ) MV Cables
Red Plastic
Protective
Cable Tile
Fibre Optic Cable In
50mm ∅ Duct
160mm ∅ uPVC Duct
Containing
3 No. ( XLPE ) MV Cables
Red Plastic
Protective
Cable Tile
Copper Earth
Wire
Copper Earth
Wire
435mm MIN
215 100 120
730mm MIN
215 100 215100100
Permanent
Reinstatement to
comply with
Local Authority
Specification /
Drawing
30
0
(M
AX
.)
WARNING TAPE
Yellow Non Corrodible
Marker Tape Reading
DANGER ELECTRIC CABLE
30
0
(M
AX
.)
Permanent
Reinstatement to
comply with
Local Authority
Specification /
Drawing
Yellow Non Corrodible
Marker Tape Reading
DANGER ELECTRIC CABLE
Yellow Non Corrodible
Marker Tape Reading
DANGER ELECTRIC CABLE
Yellow Non Corrodible
Marker Tape Reading
DANGER ELECTRIC CABLE
INTERNAL POWER AND
COMUNICATION CABLE
TRENCH DETAILS
( WIND FARM )
PLANNING
TIRAWLEY WIND FARM
CO. MAYO
CONSTANT ENERGY LTD
Project
Stage
Title
Scales
AS NOTED @ A3
Drawing no.Job No. Revision
COPYRIGHT OFC
Jennings O'Donovan & Partners@JOD_Sligo Jennings O'Donovan
JENNINGS
O'DONOVAN
an RSK company
JENNINGS O'DONOVAN AND PARTNERS LIMITED
FINISKLIN                Tel (+353) 719 161 416
SLIGO                        Email. info@jodireland.com
IRELAND                    www.jodireland.com
6289 PL-1001 0
P:\Jod-jobs\6289 Tirawley WF\700 Drawings\703 Planning\1000 - Standard Details\6289-PL-1001 Internal Power And Comunication Cable Trench Details Windfarm.dwg
Client
Surveyed Prepared
JB
Checked Date
APRIL 2026
Approved
JOD MG / DT DK
modificationsrev. C AD
THIS DRAWING IS  NOT TO BE USED AS A CONSTRUCTION DRAWING.
NOTES:
1   FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY TO BE TAKEN FROM THIS DRAWING.
2   ALL DRAWINGS TO BE CHECKED BY THE CONTRACTOR ON SITE.
3   ENGINEER TO BE INFORMED OF ANY DISCREPANCIES BEFORE
     ANY WORK COMMENCES.
4   THIS DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL OTHER
     RELEVANT DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS.